Memorials — January - June, 2019

Harriet Bernardy
Undesignated 30.00
Arla Boe
Prayer Shawl Fund 40.00
Bell Tower 10.00
Music Fund 40.00
Undesignated 65.00
Marcus Bruns
Bell Tower 10.00
Music Fund 10.00
Undesignated £0.00

Lucille Christianson
Music Fund
Praise Band
Undesignated

Pete VanVooren
Prayer Shawl Fund
Music Fund
Praise Band
Cemetery Fund
Building Fund
GLOW
Undesignated

20.00
2500
2 02650

25.00
140.00
25.00
40.00
35.00
20.00
265.00




