Harriet Bernardy		Lucille Christianson	
Undesignated	30.00	Music Fund	20.00
Arla Boe		Praise Band	25.00
Prayer Shawl Fund	40.00	Undesignated	2,026.50
Bell Tower	10.00	Pete VanVooren	,
Music Fund	40.00	Prayer Shawl Fund	25.00
Undesignated	65.00	Music Fund	140.00
Marcus Bruns		Praise Band	25.00
Bell Tower	10.00	Cemetery Fund	40.00
Music Fund	10.00	Building Fund	35.00
Undesignated	70.00	GLOW	20.00
		Undesignated	265.00